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MODEL SAS LABELER CONTINUOUS FEED (TOGGLE FINGER TYPE) LABEL FEED DRIVE ASSEMBLY

ITEM NO.
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PART NO.

NLE-2113
NLE-A224A
NLE-AC226A

F-SHO8F 36
NLE-243L
NLE-B122012
NLEBIR081212
NLE-AC229
NFT-286
NA-215SHS
FP-SCi4
NLE-A243R
NLE-2102
NLE-2251
NLE-C228A
NA-2100
NLE-AC2148
NL-4102A
NLE-C2152
NLE-C2123A
NLE-C2122
FP-SCi2
NA-2126
NA-A2145

" NLE-C2146

NA-2162SHS
NLE-C223
NA-2163SHS
NLE-C222A
NLE-A225AHS
NLE-243LHS
NLE-A243RHS
NLE-C234A
NLE-C2143
NLE-C2128
NA-2137S
NLE-C235
NA-2123
NA-2139SHS
NA-2127
NC-77
NLE-C227
NA-2138
NA-2178
NA-2179
NA—-2180

DWG. NO. NA-A21SCT

DESCRIPTION

BRONZE BUSHING
LABEL BED RISER SUPPORT ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #1-#9
FEED SHAFT SUPPORT BRACKET ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #19-#33)
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
LABEL FEED RACK SUPPORT
BEARING
INNER RACE _
CONTROL LABEL FEED GEAR ASSY.
BRONZE BUSHING
LABEL FEED CONTROL SHAFT
SET COLLAR
LABEL FEED RACK SUPPORT ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #14
MANUAL CONTROL GEAR
BRONZE BUSHING
LABEL FEED GEAR SPACER
LABEL FEED ADJUST SHAFT
HAND WHEEL ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #18>
STEEL CRANK HANDLE
BRONZE BUSHING
LABEL FEED CLUTCH MEMBER-F.E.
LABEL FEED CLUTCH MEMBER - F.E.
SET COLLAR
CLUTCH SUPPORT STUD
CLUTCH LEVER SUPPORT ASSY., (INCLUDES ITEM #25)
BRONZE BUSHING
SUPPORT TUBE
LABEL FEED CLUTCH MEMBER - DE.
DRIVE SHAFT
LABEL FEED CLUTCH MEMBER - DE.
LABEL BED RISER SUPPORT ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #1-#14
LABEL FEED RACK SUPPORT
LABEL FEED RACK SUPPORT ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #14>
SHAFT SUPPORT BRACKET BUSHING
LABEL FEED CLUTCH KEY
WASHER
CLUTCH LEVER RETAINER
LABEL FEED CLUTCH ROLLER
CLUTCH ROLLER STUD
CLUTCH LEVER TENSION ROD
LABEL FEED CLUTCH COLLAR
COMPRESSION SPRING
LABEL FEED CLUTCH LEVER
CLUTCH LEVER RETAINER BAR
374" BEARING SEAL
374" BEARING RETAINER RING
374" BALL BEARING

WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, GIVE MODEL NO,, MACHINE NO & SERIAL NO.
AS WELL AS PART NUMBER AND NAME,

NEW WAY PACKAGING MACHINERY, INC.

P.O. BOX 467
TEL. <717> 637-2133 OR 637-8998

210 BLETTNER AVENUE
HANOVER, PA. 17331
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MODEL: SAS LABELER CONTINUOUS FEED <TOGGLE FINGER TYPE> LABEL FEED DRIVE ASSEMBLY
DWG. NO. NA-A21SCT

ITEM NO.

47
48
49
30
31
52
33
54

36
37
o8
39
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

PART NO.

NA-2166
NA-2168
NA-2173
NA-2172
NLE-A23549
NA-2165S
NLE-238S__
NA-236SHS
NA-4333
NA-202
NA-203
NA-206SHS
NA-204
NA-205
NLE-2103HS
NLE-2101S
NA-228
NA-229
NA-230
F-SHO6C16
NA-233
NA-234
NA-ESW4
NA-ESW3
NA-W207HS
NL-47S
FP-SC06
NA-2164
NA-2167
NA-206HSCF
NA-W207HSCF

DESCRIPTION

AUXILIARY FEED ADJUST SHAFT
BEARING HOUSING

AUXILIARY FEED BAR GUIDE ROD
FEED BAR ADJUST GUIDE
TOGGLE FINGER BLOCK ASSY.
AUXILIARY FEED BAR

LABEL PLATE - #09 (2-1/4*> THRU #28 (7> — 1/4* INCREMENTS
CENTER LABEL PLATE SUPPORT
ARM BUSHING '

SUPPORT MOUNT PLATE — FRONT
SUPPORT MOUNT PLATE - BACK
LABEL BED SUPPORT

SUPPORT GUIDE PLATE - FRONT
SUPPORT GUIDE PLATE - BACK
LABEL FEED RACK

LABEL BED FILLER

SWITCH TRIP BLOCK

SWITCH TRIP BAR

TRIP BAR SPACER

SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
SWITCH MOUNT PLATE

SWITCH PLATE SUPPORT

LIMIT SWITCH

LIMIT SWITCH ARM

ADJUSTING SCREW - PRIMARY FEED
EXTENSION SPRING

SET COLLAR '
AUXILIARY FEED BAR SUPPORT
AUXILIARY FEED SWIVEL BLOCK
AUXILIARY LABEL BED SUPPORT
ADJUSTING SCREW - AUXILIARY FEED

WHEN 0ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, GIVE MODEL NO., MACHINE NO. & SERIAL NO.
AS WELL AS PART NUMBER AND NAME.

NEW WAY PACKAGING MACHINERY, INC.
P.0. BOX 467 210 BLETTNER AVENUE

HANOVER, PA. 17331
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