MODEL SA5 LABELER CONTINUOUS FEED (TOGGLE FINGER TYPE) LABEL FEED DRIVE ASSEMBLY DWG. NO. NA-A21SCT

ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	NLE-2113	BRONZE BUSHING
1		LABEL BED RISER SUPPORT ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #1-#9)
3 2	NLE-A224A	FEED SHAFT SUPPORT BRACKET ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #19-#33)
	NLE-AC226A	
4	F-SH08F36	SUCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
5	NLE-243L	LABEL FEED RACK SUPPORT
6	NLE-B122012	BEARING
7	NLEBIR081212	INNER RACE
8	NLE-AC229	CONTROL LABEL FEED GEAR ASSY.
9	NFT-286	BRUNZE BUSHING
10	NA-215SHS	LABEL FEED CONTROL SHAFT
11	FP-SC14	SET COLLAR
12	NLE-A243R	LABEL FEED RACK SUPPORT ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #14)
13	NLE-2102	MANUAL CONTROL GEAR
14	NLE-2251	BRONZE BUSHING
15	NLE-C228A	LABEL FEED GEAR SPACER
16	NA-2100	LABEL FEED ADJUST SHAFT
17	NLE-AC2148	HAND WHEEL ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #18)
18	NL-4102A	STEEL CRANK HANDLE
19	NLE-C2152	BRONZE BUSHING
20	NLE-C2123A	LABEL FEED CLUTCH MEMBER-F.E.
· 21	NLE-C2122	LABEL FEED CLUTCH MEMBER - F.E.
22	FP-SC12	SET COLLAR
23	NA-2126	CLUTCH SUPPORT STUD
24	NA-A2145	CLUTCH LEVER SUPPORT ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #25)
25	NLE-C2146	BRONZE BUSHING
26	NA-2162SHS	SUPPERT TUBE
27	NLE-C223	LABEL FEED CLUTCH MEMBER - D.E.
28	NA-2163SHS	DRIVE SHAFT
29		LABEL FEED CLUTCH MEMBER - D.E.
30	NLE-A225AHS	LABEL BED RISER SUPPERT ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #1-#14)
31	NLE-243LHS	LABEL FEED RACK SUPPORT
32	NLE-A243RHS	LABEL FEED RACK SUPPORT ASSY. (INCLUDES ITEM #14)
33	NLE-C234A	SHAFT SUPPORT BRACKET BUSHING
34	NLE-C2143	LABEL FEED CLUTCH KEY
35	NLE-C2128	WASHER
36	NA-2137S	CLUTCH LEVER RETAINER
37	NLE-C235	LABEL FEED CLUTCH ROLLER
38	NA-2125	CLUTCH ROLLER STUD
39	NA-2139SHS	CLUTCH LEVER TENSION ROD
40	NA-2127	LABEL FEED CLUTCH COLLAR
41	NC-77	COMPRESSION SPRING
42	NLE-C227	LABEL FEED CLUTCH LEVER
43	NA-2138	CLUTCH LEVER RETAINER BAR
44	NA-2178	3/4" BEARING SEAL
45	NA-2179	3/4" BEARING RETAINER RING
46	NA-2180	3/4" BALL BEARING

WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, GIVE MODEL NO., MACHINE NO. & SERIAL NO. AS WELL AS PART NUMBER AND NAME.

NEW WAY PACKAGING MACHINERY, INC. P.O. BOX 467 210 BLETTNER AVENUE HANDVER, PA. 17331 TEL. (717) 637-2133 DR 637-8998 FAX. (717) 637-2966 WEB SITE: www.labeler.com

MODEL SA5 LABELER CONTINUOUS FEED (TOGGLE FINGER TYPE) LABEL FEED DRIVE ASSEMBLY DWG. NO. NA-A21SCT

ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
47	NA-2166	AUXILIARY FEED ADJUST SHAFT
48	NA-2168	BEARING HOUSING
49	NA-2173	AUXILIARY FEED BAR GUIDE ROD
50	NA-2172	FEED BAR ADJUST GUIDE
51	NLE-A2549	TOGGLE FINGER BLOCK ASSY.
52	NA-2165S	AUXILIARY FEED BAR
53	NLE-238S	LABEL PLATE - #09 (2-1/4") THRU #28 (7") - 1/4" INCREMENTS
54	NA-5362H2	CENTER LABEL PLATE SUPPORT
55	NA-4333	ARM BUSHING
56	NA-202	SUPPORT MOUNT PLATE - FRONT
57	NA-203	SUPPERT MOUNT PLATE - BACK
58	NA-5062HS	LABEL BED SUPPORT
59	NA-204	SUPPORT GUIDE PLATE - FRONT
60	NA-205	SUPPORT GUIDE PLATE - BACK
61	NLE-2103HS	LABEL FEED RACK
62	NLE-2101S	LABEL BED FILLER
63	NA-558	SWITCH TRIP BLOCK
64	NA-229	SWITCH TRIP BAR
65	NA-230	TRIP BAR SPACER
66	F-SH06C16	SUCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
67	NA-233	SWITCH MOUNT PLATE
68	NA-234	SWITCH PLATE SUPPORT
69 70	NA-ESW4	LIMIT SWITCH
70 71	EV23-AN	LIMIT SWITCH ARM
71	NA-W207HS	ADJUSTING SCREW - PRIMARY FEED
72 73	NL-47S	EXTENSION SPRING
73 7 4	FP-SC06	SET COLLAR AUXILIARY FEED BAR SUPPORT
7 4 75	NA-2164	AUXILIARY FEED SWIVEL BLOCK
75 76	NA-2167 NA-206HSCF	AUXILIARY FEED SWIVEL BEDCK AUXILIARY LABEL BED SUPPORT
76 77	NA-ZUBHSCF NA-W207HSCF	ADJUSTING SCREW - AUXILIARY FEED
//	NH_MEN\U26	WINDO SING SCKEM - WONTFINK! LEET

WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, GIVE MODEL NO., MACHINE NO. & SERIAL NO. AS WELL AS PART NUMBER AND NAME.

NEW WAY PACKAGING MACHINERY, INC. P.O. BOX 467 210 BLETTNER AVENUE HANDVER, PA. 17331 TEL. (717) 637-2133 OR 637-8998 FAX. (717) 637-2966 WEB SITE: www.labeler.com